S/No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Regt. No.
EZY/731/2526/42870
BW/25/133
GF/28/11/2024/06
GF/29/12/2024/69
EZY/731/2526/51080
EZY/731/2526/53534
EZY/731/2526/48171
GF/14/12/2024/44
EZY/731/2526/53986
GF/06/12/2024/16
BW/25/105
BW/25/104

GF/07-12-2024/18

EZY/731/2526/35479
EZY/731/2526/49142

EZY/731/2526/34481

EZY/6724/2526/45445

GF/13/12/2024/41

GF/17/12/2024/58

EZY/6724/2526/52879

BUZZWORLD PRE SCHOOL

RAJOURI GARDEN
WAITING LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR ENTRY LEVEL (NUR. & KG) 2025-26
DATED 17-01-2025

Students Name

Aarav Mehta

Aarohi Raiswal

Aashvith Madaan

Abeer Khurana
Amaira Raiswal
Anaya Adlakha
Anaya Takkar
Anvira Ghai
Aviraj Gaba
Avyaan Gupta

Bhavika Jolly

Bhavyansh Jolly

Daivik Badatya

Darsh Veer Singh

Dhrit Pahuja
Durvik Gupta
Gaurik Tanwar
Ghriti Takker

Gourvi Tanwar

Ivaana Gaba

Father's Name

Tushar Arjun
Mehta
Rajesh Raiswal.

Akash Madan

Sameer Khurana

Rajesh Raiswal
Kirit Adlakha
Saurav Takkar
Parth Ghai
Paras Gaba
Prateek Gupta
Pawan Jolly
Pawan Jolly

Susanta Kumar
Badatya

Rakesh Kumar
Akash Pahuja
Gaurav Gupta
Sudhir Kumar
Namit Takker

Ritesh Tanwar

Ankit Gaba

Class
Nursery
KG
Nursery
Nursery
KG
Nursery
Nursery
Nursery
Nursery
Nursery
Nursery
Nursery

Nursery

KG
Nursery
Nursery
KG
Nursery

Nursery

Nursery

Total
Points
70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

EZY/731/2526/52976

GF/08/12/2024/21

GF/08/12/2024/22

EZY/731/2526/51337

EZY/731/2526/43139

GF/09/12/2024/26

EZY/6724/2526/45319

EZY/731/2526/39633

GF/28/11/2024/05

EZY/731/2526/46577

GF/18/12-2024/59

GF/16/12/2024/54

GF/11/12/2024/31

GF/18/12/2024/61

EZY/[731/2526/44789

EZY/[731/2526/53414

GF/08/12/2024/24

EZY/[731/2526/49961

EZY/731/2526/43809

EZY/731/2526/49929

Jasleen Sansanwal
Jeevansh Vashisth
Jivika Vashisth
Kavish Chutani

Kiaan Gogia

Kiara Chawla
Kriyansh Anand
Madhavan
Niam Lohia
Nrrupen Sehgal

Poorvit Agrawal

Porus Tanwar Rajput

Prabhkirat Kaur Saluja

Pravya Gandhi
Raavya Shekhar
Redhan Bhatia
Reeva Sachdeva
Varnika Bajaj
Viom Salaria

VVyom Bajaj

Tarun Kumar
Chanchal Vashisth
Chanchal Vashisth
Rishi Chutani

Parveen Kumar
Gogia
Dinesh Chawla

Ashutosh Anand
Kanishka
Gaurav Lohia
Amit Sehgal
Mudit Agrawal
Anshul Tanwar

Manpreet Singh
Saluja

Atul Gandhi
Arvind Kumar
Puneet Bhatia
Vijay Sachdeva
Harish Bajaj.
Himanshu Salaria

Harish Bajaj

KG

Nursery
Nursery
Nursery

Nursery

Nursery
KG
Nursery
KG
KG
Nursery
Nursery

Nursery

Nursery
KG
KG
Nursery
KG
KG

KG

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70



